avrsayv

Bag

Wallet

Faiht
S
NAGATA

il B O R b
% SOE R flie% (BiA)
~20264E3H31H
CHENE ¥207,900
CINDY ¥185,900
ELIANE ¥169,400
ELISABETH ¥192,500
ELLIE ¥110,000
ELSA ¥182,600
ELSIE ¥89,100
EMMA ¥130,900
EMMY ¥126,500
FAYETTE ¥149,600
I5| ¥138,600
JESSIE ¥106,700
JOLIE ¥75,900
LILIBET ¥59,400
M ¥182,600
M+ ¥182,600
MAEVE ¥168,300
MARGARET ¥174,900
MARIE ¥130,900
MATHILDE ¥226,600
MIMI ¥75,900
MIRIAM ¥165,000
M.N ¥124,300
PAILE ¥128,700
PETIT PAILE ¥103,400
PIPPA ¥139,700
RINA ¥116,600
ROSA ¥118,800
RUHINA ¥132,000
SARAH ¥144,100
SPUR ¥30,800
TULIPANI ¥139,700
ARTHUR ¥69,300
BONHEUR ¥45,100
BONNY ¥39,600
CACHEE ¥46,200
ELLA ¥16,500

BUE Hefllitg (BiA)
202644 H1H~

¥255,200
¥213,400
¥203,500
¥245,300
¥145,200
¥224 400
¥102,300
¥169,400
¥161,700
¥183,700
¥180,400
¥119,900

¥93,500

¥85,800
¥237,600
¥247,500
¥180,400
¥203,500
¥166,100
¥282,700

¥80,300
¥196,900
¥151,800
¥170,500
¥137,500
¥171,600
¥146,300
¥133,100
¥149,600
¥171,600

¥39,600
¥162,800

¥82,500

¥48,400

¥46,200

¥55,000

¥18,700


https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=CHENE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=CINDY
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=ELIANE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag/products/elisabeth-black
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=ELLIE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=ELSA
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=ELSIE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=EMMA
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=EMMY
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=FAYETTE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=H
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=JESSIE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=JOLIE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=LILIBET
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=M
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=M
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=MAEVE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=MARGARET
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag/products/marie-black
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag/products/mathilde-black
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag/products/mimi-white
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=MIRIAM
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=M.N
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=PAIL%C3%89
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=PETIT%20PAIL%C3%89
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=PIPPA
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=RINA
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=ROSA
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=RUHINA
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=SARAH
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=SPUR
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/bag?pf_t_tags=TULIPANI
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=ARTHUR
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=BONHEUR
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=BONNY
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=CACHEE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=ELLA

Goods

Color Select Order

Cell

EUNOIA-CH
EUNOIA-LW
FRUGAL
TULIETTE
LILY
POWDER
SAHO
SAHO-P
BEAR
CHEVAL
ELEPHANT
EMMAPOUCH

FAIRY
HANDLE-TIE
KARIN
LUMIERE
POCHECLE
SAURUS
SPOOK
TAUREAU
TIGRE
TSUBAKI
ANNE
AVERY
BRIEFCASE
CLASSY
ELLIE
ELSA
EMMA

CELL5053
CELL5059
CELL5063
CELL5065

¥19,800
¥29,700
¥42,900
¥20,900
¥48,400
¥70,400
¥47,300
¥47,300
¥30,800
¥16,500
¥16,500
¥36,300
¥30,800
¥16,500
¥16,500
¥84,700
¥46,200
¥16,500
¥16,500
¥16,500
¥16,500
¥24,200
¥268,400
¥212,300
¥315,700
¥251,900
¥193,600
¥294,800
¥216,700
¥212,300
¥245,300
¥231,000
¥280,500
¥151,800
¥324,500
¥324,500
¥260,700
¥613,800
¥368,500
¥359,700
¥317,900

¥24,200
¥36,300
¥58,300
¥24,200
¥58,300
¥84,700
¥49,500
¥49,500
¥36,300
¥18,700
¥18,700
¥42,900
¥36,300
¥18,700
¥18,700
¥102,300
¥55,000
¥18,700
¥18,700
¥18,700
¥18,700
¥28,600
¥393,800
¥316,800
¥335,500
¥369,600
¥255,200
¥336,600
¥279,400
¥270,600
¥343,200
¥264,000
¥327,800
¥178,200
¥369,600
¥369,600
¥297,000
¥656,700
¥396,000
¥382,800
¥344,300


https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=EUNOIA
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=EUNOIA
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=FRUGAL
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=JULIETTE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=LILY
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=POWDER
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=SAHO
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/wallet?pf_t_tags=SAHO_PLAIN
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=BEAR
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/cheval-green
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=SPOOK!
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/emma-pouch-oak
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=FAIRY
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=HANDLE-TIE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=KARIN
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/lumiere-black
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=POCHECLE
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=SAURUS
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=SPOOK!
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/taureau-white
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/tigre-yellow
https://nagatani-shop.com/collections/goods?pf_t_tags=TSUBAKI
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/anne
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/avery
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/briefcase
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/classy
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/ellie-color-select-order
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/elsa-color-select-order
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/emma-color-select-order
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/emmy-color-select-order
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/manon-pm
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/oaf-01
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/oaf-02
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/oaf-05
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/oaf-8
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/oaf-08-tote
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/oaf-12
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/cell-5053-black
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/cell-5059-black
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/cell-5063-black
https://nagatani-shop.com/products/cell-5065-black

