



## 価格改定対象商品

コレクション	品名	改定前価格（税込）	改定後価格（税込）
		～2026年3月31日	2026年4月1日～
Bag	<u>CHENE</u>	¥207,900	¥255,200
	<u>CINDY</u>	¥185,900	¥213,400
	<u>ELIANE</u>	¥169,400	¥203,500
	<u>ELISABETH</u>	¥192,500	¥245,300
	<u>ELLIE</u>	¥110,000	¥145,200
	<u>ELSA</u>	¥182,600	¥224,400
	<u>ELSIE</u>	¥89,100	¥102,300
	<u>EMMA</u>	¥130,900	¥169,400
	<u>EMMY</u>	¥126,500	¥161,700
	<u>FAYETTE</u>	¥149,600	¥183,700
	<u>H</u>	¥138,600	¥180,400
	<u>JESSIE</u>	¥106,700	¥119,900
	<u>JOLIE</u>	¥75,900	¥93,500
	<u>LILIBET</u>	¥59,400	¥85,800
	<u>M</u>	¥182,600	¥237,600
	<u>M+</u>	¥182,600	¥247,500
	<u>MAEVE</u>	¥168,300	¥180,400
	<u>MARGARET</u>	¥174,900	¥203,500
	<u>MARIE</u>	¥130,900	¥166,100
	<u>MATHILDE</u>	¥226,600	¥282,700
	<u>MIMI</u>	¥75,900	¥80,300
	<u>MIRIAM</u>	¥165,000	¥196,900
	<u>M.N</u>	¥124,300	¥151,800
	<u>PAILE</u>	¥128,700	¥170,500
	<u>PETIT PAILE</u>	¥103,400	¥137,500
	<u>PIPPA</u>	¥139,700	¥171,600
	<u>RINA</u>	¥116,600	¥146,300
	<u>ROSA</u>	¥118,800	¥133,100
	<u>RUHINA</u>	¥132,000	¥149,600
	<u>SARAH</u>	¥144,100	¥171,600
	<u>SPUR</u>	¥30,800	¥39,600
	<u>TULIPANI</u>	¥139,700	¥162,800
Wallet	<u>ARTHUR</u>	¥69,300	¥82,500
	<u>BONHEUR</u>	¥45,100	¥48,400
	<u>BONNY</u>	¥39,600	¥46,200
	<u>CACHEE</u>	¥46,200	¥55,000
	<u>ELLA</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700

	<u>EUNOIA-CH</u>	¥19,800	¥24,200
	<u>EUNOIA-LW</u>	¥29,700	¥36,300
	<u>FRUGAL</u>	¥42,900	¥58,300
	<u>JULIETTE</u>	¥20,900	¥24,200
	<u>LILY</u>	¥48,400	¥58,300
	<u>POWDER</u>	¥70,400	¥84,700
	<u>SAHO</u>	¥47,300	¥49,500
	<u>SAHO-P</u>	¥47,300	¥49,500
Goods	<u>BEAR</u>	¥30,800	¥36,300
	<u>CHEVAL</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700
	<u>ELEPHANT</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700
	<u>EMMAPOUCH</u>	¥36,300	¥42,900
	<u>FAIRY</u>	¥30,800	¥36,300
	<u>HANDLE-TIE</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700
	<u>KARIN</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700
	<u>LUMIERE</u>	¥84,700	¥102,300
	<u>POCHECLE</u>	¥46,200	¥55,000
	<u>SAURUS</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700
	<u>SPOOK</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700
	<u>TAUREAU</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700
	<u>TIGRE</u>	¥16,500	¥18,700
	<u>TSUBAKI</u>	¥24,200	¥28,600
Color Select Order	<u>ANNE</u>	¥268,400	¥393,800
	<u>AVERY</u>	¥212,300	¥316,800
	<u>BRIEFCASE</u>	¥315,700	¥335,500
	<u>CLASSY</u>	¥251,900	¥369,600
	<u>ELLIE</u>	¥193,600	¥255,200
	<u>ELSA</u>	¥294,800	¥336,600
	<u>EMMA</u>	¥216,700	¥279,400
	<u>EMMY</u>	¥212,300	¥270,600
	<u>MANON-PM</u>	¥245,300	¥343,200
	<u>OAF-01</u>	¥231,000	¥264,000
	<u>OAF-02</u>	¥280,500	¥327,800
	<u>OAF-05</u>	¥151,800	¥178,200
	<u>OAF-08</u>	¥324,500	¥369,600
	<u>OAF-08 TOTE</u>	¥324,500	¥369,600
	<u>OAF-12</u>	¥260,700	¥297,000
Cell	<u>CELL5053</u>	¥613,800	¥656,700
	<u>CELL5059</u>	¥368,500	¥396,000
	<u>CELL5063</u>	¥359,700	¥382,800
	<u>CELL5065</u>	¥317,900	¥344,300